Company name:

VAT number:;

ADVERTISING RATES

POSITION / ADVERT ADVERT SIZE

FRONT COVER (H) 297mm x (W) 210mm + 3mm bleed
COVER - INSIDE PAGE (H) 297mm x (W) 210mm + 3mm bleed
DOUBLE PAGE SPREAD (H) 297mm x (W) 210mm

BACK COVER (H) 297mm x (W) 210mm + 3mm bleed

FULL PAGE ADVERT (H) 297mm x (W) 210mm
[H) 260mm x (W) 90mm
(H) 125mm x (W) 185mm
(H)} 125mm x (W) 90mm

(H) 60mm x (W) 185mm

HALF PAGE (VERTICAL)
HALF PAGE (HORIZONTAL)
QUARTER PAGE (VERTICAL)
PAGE STRAP (HORIZONTAL)

ADVERTISING EDITION

TERMS & COMNDITIONS | The advertiser hereby agrees to the following terms & conditions: (E&OE)
1.) This booking form constitutes as a binding contract ; 2.)_ PAYMENTS ARE DUE PRIOR TO PUBLICATION-PRINT DATE  All accounts unpaid after 14 days are subject to 2% interest per month

thereafter ; 3.) If material is not received alleast 3 weeks before the print date, the publisher reserves the right fo exclude the content without refund ; 4.) Berder-Kei Chomber of Business
[Business Hi-Lite) will not be held liable for any errors regarding the complete material supplied to us ; 5.) Advertising malerial must be supplied as a closed pdf formal, accurate colour,

ADVERT COST

R15 999.00
R10999.00
R11500.00
R9999.00

R6 999.00
R4 999.00
R4 999.00
R3 500.00
R1800.00

300dpi and converted fonis. 6.) Business Hi-Lite reserve the right to decline any advertising that the publisher does not deem suitable

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

| accept the terms and conditions

DATE

|:| BORDER-KEI CHAMBER OF BUSINESS (10%) MEMBER DISCOUNT

exc.
axc,
exc.

exc.

exc,
exc.
axc.
exc.

axc.

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT
VAT

—_— o —

BANKING DETAILS FOR BKCOB BUSINESS Hi-LITE: (Please use “BHL” & the Invoice # as reference)
Standard Bank (East London Branch) | Branch Code: 050021 | Account # : 081082894




