

# Border-Kei Chamber Business Hi-Lite

BUSINESS MAGAZINE OF THE BORDER-KEI REGION

## booking form

Company name: \_\_\_\_\_

VAT number: \_\_\_\_\_

### ADVERTISING RATES

BORDER-KEI CHAMBER OF BUSINESS (10%) MEMBER DISCOUNT

<u>POSITION / ADVERT</u>	<u>ADVERT SIZE</u>	<u>ADVERT COST</u>		<u>SELECT</u>
FRONT COVER	(H) 297mm x (W) 210mm + 3mm bleed	R15 999.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
COVER - INSIDE PAGE	(H) 297mm x (W) 210mm + 3mm bleed	R10 999.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
DOUBLE PAGE SPREAD	(H) 297mm x (W) 210mm	R11 500.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
BACK COVER	(H) 297mm x (W) 210mm + 3mm bleed	R9 999.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
FULL PAGE ADVERT	(H) 297mm x (W) 210mm	R6 999.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
HALF PAGE (VERTICAL)	(H) 260mm x (W) 90mm	R4 999.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
HALF PAGE (HORIZONTAL)	(H) 125mm x (W) 185mm	R4 999.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
<u>QUARTER PAGE (VERTICAL)</u>	(H) 125mm x (W) 90mm	R3 500.00	exc. VAT	[ ]
PAGE STRAP (HORIZONTAL)	(H) 60mm x (W) 185mm	R1 800.00	exc. VAT	[ ]

### ADVERTISING EDITION

TERMS & CONDITIONS | The advertiser hereby agrees to the following terms & conditions: (E&OE)

1.) This booking form constitutes as a binding contract ; 2.) PAYMENTS ARE DUE PRIOR TO PUBLICATION-PRINT DATE. All accounts unpaid after 14 days are subject to 2% interest per month thereafter ; 3.) If material is not received atleast 3 weeks before the print date, the publisher reserves the right to exclude the content without refund ; 4.) Border-Kei Chamber of Business (Business Hi-Lite) will not be held liable for any errors regarding the complete material supplied to us ; 5.) Advertising material must be supplied as a closed pdf format, accurate colour, 300dpi and converted fonts. 6.) Business Hi-Lite reserve the right to decline any advertising that the publisher does not deem suitable

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

I accept the terms and conditions \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

BANKING DETAILS FOR BKCOB BUSINESS Hi-LITE: *(Please use "BHL" & the Invoice # as reference)*  
Standard Bank (East London Branch) | Branch Code: 050021 | Account # : 081082894